154 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

LED display which indicates AC/ON and High Charge. A magnetic
test switch allows maintenance personnel to quickly determine the
operational status of the unit and lamp load.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The ROBUSTO series is configured with high-output LED lamps.
LED is standard with 120/347VAC input. CSA 22.2 No. 141-15
and C22.2 No. 137M performance certified.
INSTALLATION
The ROBUSTO COMBO is suitable for hazardous surface wall
mounting. Four [4] stainless steel mounting feet ensure simple,
secure and accurate wall installation. Suitable for hazardous, wet,
and vandal location installations.
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage (output) Wattage Rating
30 min
RBO-U-6-36 6 36
RBO-U-6-50 6 50
RBO-U-6-80 6 80
RBO-U-6-90 6 90
RBO-U-6-160 6 160
RBO-U-12-36 12 36
RBO-U-12-50 12 50
RBO-U-12-72 12 72
RBO-U-12-90 12 90
RBO-U-12-120 12 120
RBO-U-12-150 12 150
RBO-U-12-180 12 180
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
The ROBUSTO-C is designed with maintenance free, sealed lead
acid batteries providing a minimum emergency duration of 30
minutes. The maximum battery operating temperature is +40°C